Key Runners Summary for Friday, 4 December 2020 at 2:41 pm.

Horse

Aadelad
Accountability
Acrobatic

Acting
Adornment

All Too Huiying
Always Sacred
Amadeus
Ambidazzle
American Choice
Andrea Mantegna
Apache Chase
Arctic Stream
Arrow Lane
Attorney
Awesome Pluck
Baccarat Baby
Beeokay
Beffunjar
Beffunjar

Bella's Idol

Big Parade
Bigboyroy

Black Sail

Bold Success
Braccenby
Brimham Rocks
Bring the Ransom
Broken Arrows
Bryneich

Caccini

Call Me Handsome
Catesby

Cavalero
Celebrity Queen
Chantorque
Chantrea

Chapter And Verse
Cisco Bay

City Beats

Come On Carl
Common Purpose
Catillion

Deep Force

Deep Image
Defiant Dancer
Defibrillate
Dolcetto

Dom To Shoot
DoneBy Me

Date

5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
6 Dec
5 Dec
5 Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
6 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5 Dec
6 Dec
6 Dec
4 Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
4 Dec
4 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
6 Dec
6 Dec
5Dec
7 Dec
5Dec
6 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5 Dec
5 Dec
5 Dec
5Dec

Race

Morphettville #8
Rosehill Gardens #6
Doomben #5

Ellerslie #3

Ascot #4

Pakenham #5
Ellerdie #9
Pakenham #38
Morphettville #5
Ascot #6

Spendthrift Australia Park #7
Doomben #5

Ascot #8
Morphettville #8
Pakenham #7
Doomben #7
Doomben #8
Morphettville #6
Ascot #2

Pinjarra Park #9
Ascot #4

Rosehill Gardens #9
Rosehill Gardens #5
Spendthrift Australia Park #7
Pinjarra Park #9
Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #3
Pakenham #7

Rosehill Gardens #8
Rosehill Gardens #7
Sunshine Coast #6
Kensington #4
Pakenham #6
Doomben #7
Rockhampton #2
Ascot #7

Ascot #6

Ascot #5

Doomben #8

Nowra #7

Murray Bridge GH #6
Pakenham #4

Wagga Riverside #7
Morphettville #5
Murray Bridge GH #6
Doomben #3
Pakenham #2
Pakenham #5
Trentham #2

Ascot #8

Pakenham #9

Score/
Starts
6/3
4/2
2/1
8/2
42
20/8
1
9/5
42
4/3
13/5
211
12/5
10/5
2/1
42
22/9
42
2/11
2/1
42
3/1
211
9/4
2/1

50/12
42
2/11
32
2/11
114
2/11
4/2
113
10/3
6/3
15/8
2/1
4/2
2/1
2/11
4/2
2/11
23/11
6/3
2/1
2/1
10/4
512

Barrier Fred

Factor
3 35
1 23
5 0.9
11 -15
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FormRunner 12.3

Form BLP

Score

105
43
7.9

20.5

231

125
8.3
9.8
8.2
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Vaue Emerg

Factor

6.5

33

5.9

05 9.5
20.1

13.7 6.3

113 57

133 -1.3

12.6 -3.6

9.0 -0.0
8.4 8.6

73 0.7

9.1 0.9

11.1 29
55 -0.5
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by Huon Computer Solutions

Horse

Mishani Hustler
Miss Divine Em
Miss lvy League
Mo's Crown
More Snitzel
Morning Song
Mosh Music
Mossman Gorge
Mossman Gorge
My Blue Jeans
My Cousin Bossy
My Pendant
Mystical View
Naughty By Nature
Nerve Not Verve
Neufbosc

No Escape
Northwest Passage
One Shy Ruby
Onslaught

Over Exposure
Pandemic
Paredo

Party Hack

Peppi La Few
Phoneme
Picargo

Pissaro

Plitvice
Plutocracy
Plutocrat

Port Vale

Prince of Arran
Princess Jenni
Princess Rihanna
Prospectus
Queen Brown
Raiden

Ration Aly

Red Alto

Red Publisher
Red Stiletto
Rikibobby
Ritratto

Rock Hard
Romakash
Rushwa

Saas Fee
Safework
Saffiano

Date

5 Dec
5Dec
6 Dec
5Dec
6 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
4 Dec
7 Dec
4 Dec
5Dec
5Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
4 Dec
5Dec
5Dec
5Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
4 Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5Dec
5Dec
8 Dec
5Dec
5Dec
5Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5Dec
5Dec
5Dec
5Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec

Race

Doomben #8
Pakenham #1
Pinjarra Park #5
Rosehill Gardens #7
Pinjarra Park #6
Ascot #4

Pakenham #8
Kensington #6
Wagga Riverside #7
Kensington #7
Doomben #4
Pakenham #5

Ascot #6

Ascot #5

Pakenham #3

Ascot #8

Mudgee #7
Pakenham #7
Doomben #9
Rosehill Gardens #5
Pakenham #6
Rosehill Gardens #7
Doomben #9
Morphettville #5
Doomben #7

Ascot #2
Morphettville #5
TheValley #6
Doomben #3

Ascot #3

Doomben #9
Morphettville #8
Balina#4
Pakenham #7
Ellerslie #8

Rosehill Gardens #4
Ascot #6

Doomben #2

Ascot #5

Pakenham #7

Ascot #7

Rosehill Gardens #2
Morphettville #4
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #6
Doomben #6
Morphettville #3
Rosehill Gardens #8
Doomben #5
Newcastle #8

Score/
Starts
25/11
2/1
211
4/2
1
6/3
5/3
2/1
211
42
211
11/5
713
13/3
U1
93
4/2
15/6
1

14/7
713
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Form BLP

Score

14.6
9.1
16.6
9.1
10.2
281
13.2
14.1
-28.3
11.1
10.3
16.1
14.9
6.2
7.7
12.1
16.4

273

16.3
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Vaue

4.4

109

6.9
52.3

5.7

9.8

10.1
9.8
105

12.2

9.4

105

10.8

124

14.1
8.1
9.8

9.4
113

Emerg
Factor
7.6
8.1
13.6
8.1

211
102

-33.3



Horse

Dusty Tycoon
Edison

Eelloh

Ellsberg
Enigman
Exalted Zoe
Express Pass
Final Man
Fireworks

Flash Fibian
Fleet Dove
Flirtini

Flow

Flow Meter
Flying Missile
Galtero

Gates Of Babylon
Gemmals Son
Gigglon

Going Gaga
Goldsborough
GottaKiss

Grey Lion
Gunnison

Hang Man
Hankstar

Hard Empire
Hard Stride
Here Comes Lenni
Hi Stranger
High Opinion
Howlowcanyougo
Hulk

Humbolt Current
Hyperspace
I'mTelling Ya
Icecrusher
Inspirational Girl
Invincible Lad
Irish Songs
Isotope

Jonker

Journica

Just Chipping Away
Kavak
Kementari
Knights Order
Kuramae
Laverrod

Let It Pour

Li'l Kontra
Lisdoonvarna
Little Rich Boy
Long Beach
Lonsdale Lady
Lord Bouzeron
Love Express

Date

5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5 Dec
7 Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5 Dec
5 Dec
6 Dec
6 Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
4 Dec
7 Dec
5 Dec
5 Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
6 Dec
5Dec
4 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5 Dec
5 Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
6 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
6 Dec
4 Dec

Race

Doomben #9
Rosehill Gardens #5
Doomben #9
Rosehill Gardens #2
Pakenham #6
Morphettville #3
Rosehill Gardens #7
Pakenham #2
Singapore #6
Wagga Riverside #7
Doomben #9

Ascot #7

Ascot #7
Morphettville #7
Ascot #1

Doomben #6

Ascot #3

Ascot #8
Morphettville #1
Morphettville #9
Doomben #5
Doomben #9
Doomben #6
ShaTin#10
Spendthrift Australia Park #7
Morphettville #9
Doomben #8
Doomben #2
Morphettville #9
Pakenham #6
Mudgee #7

Wagga Riverside #7
Rosehill Gardens #7
Rosehill Gardens #5
Ascot #4

Pakenham #6
Murray Bridge GH #8
Ascot #8
Kensington #6
Rosehill Gardens #5
Doomben #9
Doomben #38
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #6
Doomben #5

Ascot #7

Pakenham #7
Pakenham #9

Ascot #7

Rosehill Gardens #9
Morphettville #8
Nowra#7
Morphettville #8
Ascot #3

Ascot #5
Spendthrift Australia Park #7
Sunshine Coast #6

Score/
Starts
6/3
42
2/11

5/3
2/11
713
2/11
9/2
4/3
4/2
21/9
2412
17
1
42
4/2
14/7
2/11
6/3
2/11
14/5
31/9
8/2
713

16/7
15/11
2/11
4/3
12/6
2/11
4/3
8/4
2/11
2/1
4/2
12/6

2/1
9/3
2217
2/11
4/2
5/3
100/19
42
4/2
23/9
16/4
15/8
2/11
4/2
4/2
10/4

71

Barrier Fred
Factor
2 -1.2
10 31
5
6 1.0
10 11
1 55
12 2.8
2 0.6
2 -0.4
8 52
11 19
3 45
9 2.7
3 6.7
3 19
8 0.1
3 -1.4
3 -0.9
5 12
8 18
6 19
13 -5.8
10 16
13 -32.2
3 -0.7
3
6 20
21 -0.8
6 2.8
4 0.1
11 24
3 38
4 -1.9
5 4.7
10 -31.1
12 -2.7
3 31
18 31
7 -0.9
2 -4.2
1 -4.3
4 19
6 15
8
9 -3.7
10 0.5
2 -3.6
3 19
8 38
12 -0.8
1 16
4 -1.3
8 -35
6 6.1
3 0.9
11 0.5
8 22

Months
Idle
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15.1

16.2
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Value
10.2 0.8

9.0 5.0

8.4 16

54 16
4.9 21

118 7.2
30.2
7.7 23
9.0 3.0

78 202

10.9 21
371
10.7 9.3

8.9 6.1
122 -2.2
123 -3.3

9.0 8.0
10.7 53
9.6 -1.6
48 112

7.3 2.7
125 45

10.2
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Horse

Salsonic
Sampson
Sausedge
Scallopini

Scarlet Dream
Selica
Sentimentalist
Serenity Bay
She's Alight
Sherwood Prince
Shooting For Gold
Shot of Irish
Single Bullet
Sirius Suspect
Slow Burn

Smart Meteor
Smart Meteor
Shickerdoodledandy
Snickerdoodledandy
So Dapper

So You Win
Sophie's Song
Special Choice
Speeding Comet
St Covet's Spirit
Star Of Michelin
Star Status
Starosa

State Attorney
Superare

Taken Off
Tambo's Mate
Tavidance
Tavisan

The Astrologist
The Chosen One
The Dom

The Elanora

The Iron Lady
The Justice League
The Odyssey
The Raven
Tokoriki Lad
Too Close the Sun
Too Spicy
Toscanini

True Detective
Tycoon Storm
Uni Time
Usmanov

Vegas Boulevard
Viduka

Watch Me Dance
Wee Ripper
Westbrook Park
Why Choose Her
William Thomas

Date

6 Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5Dec
6 Dec
5Dec
5Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
6 Dec
5Dec
5Dec
6 Dec
5Dec
5Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5Dec
5Dec
6 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
4 Dec
5Dec
5Dec
5Dec
5Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec
6 Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
6 Dec
5Dec
5Dec
5Dec

Race

Nowra#7

Trentham #4
Rosehill Gardens #8
Doomben #8
Pakenham #7
Rosehill Gardens #8
Spendthrift Australia Park #7
Ascot #5

Ascot #5
Rockhampton #1
Doomben #5
Pakenham #5
Rosehill Gardens #7
Pakenham #6
Rosehill Gardens #8
Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Sunshine Coast #1
Ascot #6

Ascot #38

Sunshine Coast #1
Doomben #6

Ascot #5

Ascot #5

Ascot #3

Rosehill Gardens #8
Doomben #6
Morphettville #7
Doomben #9

Ascot #3

Sunshine Coast #4
Morphettville #6
Doomben #8
Pakenham #5
Pakenham #6
Pakenham #8

Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Ellersie #3

Rosehill Gardens #4
Morphettville #4
Ellerslie#8
Doomben #8

Penola #7

Doomben #3

Ascot #8

Esperance #5
Rosehill Gardens #2
Rosehill Gardens #7
Ascot #5

Ascot #8

Doomben #8
Spendthrift Australia Park #9
Morphettville #1
Ascot #8

Pinjarra Park #9
Pakenham #4

Ascot #5

Pakenham #6

Score/
Starts
93
93
2/1
18/11

14/7
6/4
12/6
32
19/5

8/3
2/1
10/3
22/11
2/1
713
15/5
2/1
32
10/4
31
19/5
4/2
2/1

19/10
2/1
2/1
94
13/7

Barrier
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Vaue

6.7

7.0

9.0

31

75
74

52

9.4
121

6.1
15.6
7.1
9.8
9.8

9.0

9.4

9.9

9.4

105
85
113

10.6
6.0



Horse

Love From Lucy
Magnetic Edge
Megazone
Midnight Blue

Date

5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
5 Dec

Race

Morphettville #9
Morphettville #9
Ascot #3
Ascot #4

Score/
Starts
2/11
211
2/11
6/3

Barrier

11
15

Fred
Factor
34
4.3
7.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score
14.4
6.3
20.8
19.1

BLP

H» O TN

Vaue Emerg
Factor

10.4

53

18.8

18.1
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Horse

Wise Hero
Written Choice
You'll Be Mist
Zatacla

Date

5Dec
5 Dec
5Dec
4 Dec

Race

Pakenham #6
Pakenham #2
Doomben #1
Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #6

Score/
Starts
8/4
211
2/1
3/2

Barrier

NN oo

Fred
Factor
15
-35
1.9

Months
Idle

o

Form
Score
11.5
75
9.9
111

BLP

A NRFR O

Vaue

85

Emerg
Factor
75
25
8.9


http://www.tcpdf.org

